Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12009 Mol |y H MQiire FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 52 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

8006 G1l. Jane J.

Di stance: 172 yards SCT:. 47 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q 16021 Juno B.
3 16030 Jax J.
2 Q 16033 Lona A

20044 Breezy
20030 Bash

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 46 se
Place Arnband Call Nane Han
24006 Storm K.
20008 Tattle S.
2 20017 Reacher L.
1 20022 Bruno Frank K
3 20024 Rio D.
M
M

Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 48 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

24005 Swi ft M

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Advanced Jumpers

conds Advanced 8 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts

Kat zwi nkel No Ti ne

conds Advanced 16 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Fitch 30. 08
Vanderslice 36.42
Pierre 39. 29

conds Advanced 20 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts
Gaut r eau No Ti ne

Ki ng 43. 35

von Trapp 33.85

Cerasuol o 32. 35

Mazzar ese 36. 61

Sul I'i van 47. 99 1.99
CGernert-Dott FEO

conds Advanced 24 inch
dl er Ti me TFl ts

Gernert-Dott FEO

Lauren Hansen

Lauren Hansen
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Lauren Hansen

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
20. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
21.99

Scor e



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 149 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16004 Jimny L. Barrett 24. 63 0 0 0 0 0. 00

D stance: 149 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

20029 Uno C. Wentworth FEO

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12008 Stella L. Erikson 57.34 12. 34 0 0 0 0 12. 34

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, April 27, 2024

StartersJumpers

D stance: 149 yards SCT: 42 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
20004 Faze K. Diedrich FEO
2 20010 Ren E. Modie 26. 69
20013 Gizz L. Prager FEO
1 20018 Kayak K. WIlians 36.19
20033 Ten A Pierre FEO
3 20040 Yoi nk P. O Connel | 30. 43
Di stance: 149 yards SCT: 42 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 24004 Moon A. Lanphere 30.54
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

20 inch Judge:

R

24 inch Judge:

R

0

S

S

0

Lauren Hansen

F

E

0

0

Scor e

25. 00

5. 00

30. 00

Lauren Hansen

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N PP W
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4
1

N w
OO0 OO0

Qual i fi

Pl ace
2 Q
10Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

5Q

er Cutoff: 45.52

Arnband Call Name
8001 Jack- Jack
8002 Zaya

8003 Babs

8004 Aur or a
8005 Noddy
8006 G1l. Jane
er Cutoff: 38.68

Arnband Call Name
Ti ana
12002 Scout
12004 Chl oe
12010 dive
12011 Fusi on
12001 Tenpo
er Cutoff: 41.84

Arnband Call Nanme
Budgi e
Marvel ette

16001 Fi a

16002 Max

16008 Ti f fany

16028 Sadi e

16032 Ellie (Pr)

er Cutoff: 38.37

Arnband Call Name
20001 Rebe
20002 Moxi e
20003 Sam

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Steeplechase Regional

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

P. Ryan

S. Wrant

M Wrant

G Sl oan

L. Kras

J. Kat zwi nkel

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Thi bodeau
dark
Bar on
Havi | and
dark
Thi bodeau

rITw

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Bi gger

Bi gger

Pr ager
Pierre
Thi bodeau
Baker

Pr ager

CFTOwWP>PrCr XX

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Johnson
B. Carter
W Crawshaw

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

No Tinme
41. 52
31. 84
35. 89
No Tinme
Absent

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

38. 35
28. 89
No Tinme
34.31
29. 65
43. 08

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

29. 08
No Tinme
31.73
67. 60
37.69
52. 33
34. 61

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

29.79
33.42
43. 36
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Scor e

Elim
41.52
31.84
35. 89
Elim

Scor e

38. 35
28. 89
Elim
34.31
29. 65
48. 08

Scor e

34. 08
Elim
31.73
67. 60
42. 69
52.33
34.61

Scor e

34.79
38.42
43. 36



1 Q 20007 Ben L. Medcraft 30. 14
6 Q 20011 W ngi t K. WI son 29. 88
7 Q 20012 Eugene G Sl oan 30.71
20014 Gus H. Baron No Ti e
20015 Zachery A. Crawshaw 41. 87
20016 TaB P. Kinmel Pellet 35.56
2 Q 20020 Tri nket J. Ducharne 30. 36
20021 Rupee D. Anctil 39. 04
20023 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e
20025 Logi c R Svarcas 37. 37
9 Q 20028 Glles N. Hought on 36. 01
20030 Bash M Gernert-Dott No Tine
20031 Bonzo C. Ratner 33.90
20032 Pi | ot A. Pol son 30. 80
20036 Jess E. Wlentz 40. 43
3 Q 20037 Siren J. Marcus 31.60
20040 Yoi nk P. O Connel | No Ti e
4 Q 20041 Angel W Crawshaw 32.94
8 Q 20042 Li nk K. Diedrich 30. 85
20045 Ki eran L. Medcraft Absent
20048 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 41. 95
10Q 20049 Pyro B. Carter 32. 89
Qualifier Cutoff: 42.85 24 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 Q 24001 Spy B. Nye 32.48
24002 Roadi e M Francis No Ti e
2 Q 24003 Jake J. Marcus 35. 85
1 Q 24005 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott 29.28
24006 Storm K. Gautreau No Ti e
4 Q 24007 Ferrari A. Snell 36. 24
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.43 12 inch (P) Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12012 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 35.55
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E

0

30.14
34. 88
35.71
Elim
46. 87
40. 56
30. 36
39.04
Elim
42. 37
36. 01
Elim
43. 90
40. 80
50. 43
31.60
Elim
32.94
35.85

41. 95
37.89

Scor e

37.48
Elim
35.85
34. 28
Elim
41. 24

Scor e

35.55



12006 Ni xi e P. O Connel | No Ti e
Qualifier Cutoff: 39.50 16 inch (P) Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me

16016 Bob M Wrant 35.35

3 Q 16020 Groovee V. Duff 27. 66

5 Q 16010 Fant a P. Kinel Pellet 34.40

7 Q 16011 Zim M Behrens 32. 29

6 Q 16012 Rad L. Marcus 35.28
16015 Beck E. Wlentz 35. 20
16018 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 43. 53

4 Q 16019 Cheet ah K. WIson 33. 22
16023 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son No Ti e
16024 River (M) D. McCorm ck 45. 09

8 Q 16025 Ritz J. Mason 33.93

16027 Ozzy W Ri chnond 30. 25

16029 Nat e L. Kras 39. 52

16031 Varsity K. d enent 29. 86

1 Q 16034 Tynme K. Gautreau 30. 50
2 Q 16035 Jive L. Barrett 31.64
Qualifier Cutoff: 43.95 20 inch (P) Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1Q Prosecco K. Bartoli 35. 16
20034 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 39.94
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 68
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 2
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 0
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0

Tot al

Combi ned Qualifiers: 34
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:
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Elim

Scor e

40. 35
32. 66
34. 40
37.29
35. 28
40. 20
Elim
33.22
Elim
45. 09
38.93
40. 25
44,52
Elim
30.50
31. 64

Scor e

35.16
49. 94



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
Prosecco K. Bartoli Not Scored

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coorOO0O0OO



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 8006 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel 10. 92 1+2 0 3

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 16021  Juno B. Fitch 42. 66 1+7 1+6 1+6 9 31

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 20020 Tri nket J. Ducharne 34. 47 1+2 1+7 1+6 20 38
20030 Bash M Gernert-Dott FEO

3 20024 Ri o D. Mazzarese 36. 87 1+2 1+7 1+7 0 19
20017 Reacher L. von Trapp 48. 82 1+2 1+0 1+6 2 13

2 20044 Br eezy M Sullivan No Ti e 1+2 1+7 1+7 5 24

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 12008 Stella L. Erikson 60. 08 1+2 1+7 1+6 2 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Openi ng: 50 seconds Starter

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Starters Snooker

s/ Novi ce

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

20013 Gizz

20033 Ten

20004 Faze

20008 Tattle
20010 Ren

Q 20022 Bruno Frank

20018 Kayak

20012 Eugene

OAAMO X >

N W

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Pr ager
Pierre

Di edrich
Ki ng
Moodi e
Cerasuol o
WIlianms
Sl oan

0. 0%

20 inch Judge: Lauren Hansen
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Ti me

FEO
FEO
FEO

No Ti e
No Ti e
47. 48
22.51
24. 04
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1+7

1+2 1+7 1+6
1+2 1+7

1+6 1+6

Scor e

Elim

45
11
14



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N W
nwunuwm

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N W
nwunuwm

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
nnm

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 40.25
Arnband Call Name

8002
8004
8003

Zaya
Aur or a
Babs

er Cutoff: 37.81

Arnband Call Name
12001 Tenpo

Ti ana
12010 adive
12011 Fusi on
12002 Scout
er Cutoff: 40.91

Arnband Call Name

16002 Max

16028 Sadi e

16008 Ti f fany

16032 Ellie (Pr)
Budgi e

16001 Fi a

er Cutoff: 38.03

Arnband Call Nane
20036 Jess
20015 Zachery
20031 Bonzo
20003 Sam
20025 Logi c
20048 Magi ¢
20032 Pi | ot
20016 TaB

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Steeplechase Regional Finals

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

S. Wrant
G Sl oan
M Wrant

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau
Havi | and
Cl ark
Cl ark

=EIZWr

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Pierre
Baker

Thi bodeau
Pr ager

Bi gger

Pr ager

CrAC®mO P>

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Wlentz
Cr awshaw
Rat ner

Cr awshaw
Svar cas
Johnson
Pol son
Ki mel

VP =z0O>MmM

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

45. 90
38. 24
35.00

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

Absent
42. 60
37.53
32.88
No Ti e

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent
35.58
36. 09
No Ti e

Laur en Hansen
Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Pel | et Absent
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Scor e

45. 90
38.24
35. 00

Scor e

42. 60
37.53
32. 88
Elim

Scor e

35.58
36. 09
Elim

Scor e



20021

20002
3 S 20049
20028
20042
20012
20011
20001
20041
20037
20020
20007

N
n wm

Rupee
Moxi e
Pyro
Glles
Li nk
Eugene
W ngi t
Rebe
Ange
Siren
Tri nket
Ben

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.52

D. Anctil Absent
B. Carter Absent
B. Carter 34.48
N. Hought on 40. 14
K. Diedrich 43. 86
G Sl oan 33.18
K. WIson 31.98
J. Johnson 32.75
W Crawshaw 38.51
J. Marcus 35.14
J. Ducharne 35. 86
L. Medcraft 34. 18

24 inch Judge:

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 S 24007 Ferrari A. Snell 43. 12
24001 Spy B. Nye 36.01
1S 24003 Jake J. Marcus 33.72
2 S 24005 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott 34.40
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 14
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Tot al

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.86

Pl ace

1S 12012

Ar mband Cal

Name

Tuukka

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.67

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16024 River (M)
16029 Nat e
16016 Bob
16027 Qzzy

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

12 inch (P) Judge: Lauren
Handl er Ti me
L. Thi bodeau 44, 45
16 inch (P) Judge: Lauren
Handl er Ti me
D. McCorm ck Absent
L. Kras Absent
M Wrant Absent
W Ri chnond Absent

-13-

Lauren Hansen

Hansen

Hansen

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo
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OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

O O oo
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O O oo

E

0

E

34. 48
60. 14
48. 86
43.18
31.98
32.75
38.51
40. 14
40. 86
39. 18

Scor e
48. 12
51.01

38.72
39. 40

Scor e

49. 45

Scor e



16015
16025
16011
16012
16010
16019
16020
16035
4 'S 16034

= W N Ol
nwm nwmw

Qualifier Cutoff: 42.81

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20034 Hal | i ah

1S Prosecco

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Beck
Ritz
Zim
Rad
Fant a
Cheet ah
G oovee
Jive
Tyme

[ololeNo

Total Conbi ned Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 20

Tot al

Combi ned Dogs FEO 0
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

21
61. 8%
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Lauren Hansen

E. Wlentz Absent
J. Mason 38. 95
M Behrens 35. 95
L. Marcus No Ti e
P. Kinel Pellet 37.99
K. WIson 32. 17
V. Duff No Ti e
L. Barrett No Ti e
K. Gautreau 33. 29
20 inch (P) Judge:

Handl er Ti me

J. Gauthier Absent
K. Bartoli 37.23

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

P OOOOOOoOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OFrRrPFPOOFr OO

38. 95
35.95
Elim
37.99
32.17
Elim
Elim
38. 29

Scor e

37.23



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Perf. Combined Pairs

D stance: 223 yards SCT: 81 seconds Perf. Conbined Open Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
Prosecco K. Bartoli Absent
3 Q 16003 Ella K. Gautreau 46. 05 0 0 1 0 66. 05
Q 16026 Gswi n S. Dunn
1 Q 16004 Jimny L. Barrett 56. 36 0 0 0 0 56. 36
Q 16013 Sophi e K. Carver
2 Q 16015 Beck E. Wlentz 53. 94 0 2 0 0 63. 94

20003 *** Sam and W Crawshaw ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, April 27, 2024
Combined Pairs

Di stance: 220 yards SCT: 83 seconds Conmbi ned Mni Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 Q 8001 Jack- Jack P. Ryan 53. 30 0 0 0 0 53. 30
Q 8005 Noddy L. Kras
1 Q 12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 43. 01 0 1 0 0 48. 01
Q 16008 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau
Di stance: 223 yards SCT: 78 seconds Combi ned Qpen Judge: Lauren Hansen
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
20028 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Marvel ette K. Bi gger

12010 dive M Havil and No Ti ne 0 1 0 1 Elim
20024 R o D. Mazzarese
2 Q 16028 Sadi e C. Baker 54. 64 0 0 1 0 74. 64
Q 20009 Butt er H MGQire
3 20003 Sam W Crawshaw 62. 46 0 2 1 0 92. 46
20015 Zachery A. Crawshaw
20020 Tri nket J. Duchar ne 59. 14 0 1 3 1 Elim
20035 Ever M  Fri ednman
20022 Bruno Frank K. Cerasuolo 63. 05 0 0 0 1 Elim
20044 Breezy M Sullivan
1 Q 20037 Siren J. Marcus 43. 07 0 1 0 0 48. 07
Q 24003 Jake J. Marcus

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 44.4%
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Saturday, April 27, 2024
Perf. Combined Pairs Rd #2

D stance: 223 yards SCT: 81 seconds Perf. Conbined Open
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
Prosecco K. Bartoli Absent
1 Q 16003 Ella K. Gautreau 44. 58
Q 16026 Gswi n S. Dunn
2 Q 16004 Ji m ny L. Barrett 63. 52
Q 16013 Sophi e K. Carver
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-17-

Judge:
R

S

Lauren Hansen

F

E

0

0

Scor e

49. 58

63. 52



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Combined Pairs Rd #2

Di stance: 220 yards SCT: 83 seconds Conmbi ned Mni Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
2 Q 8001 Jack- Jack P. Ryan 59. 77 0 0 0 0 59. 77
Q 8005 Noddy L. Kras
1 Q 12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 50. 42 0 0 0 0 50. 42
Q Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
Di stance: 223 yards SCT: 78 seconds Combi ned Qpen Judge: Lauren Hansen
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
20028 Glles N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Budgi e K. Bi gger
2 Q 12010 Aive M Havi |l and 52.51 0 0 1 0 72.51
Q 20036 Jess E. Wlentz
1 Q 16028 Sadi e C. Baker 56. 55 0 0 0 0 56. 55
Q 20024 Rio D. Mazzarese
20003 Sam W Crawshaw 66. 98 0 2 2 0
20015 Zachery A. Crawshaw
3 Q 20020 Tri nket J. Ducharne 53. 04 0 0 1 0 73.04
Q 20035 Ever M  Friednan
20022 Bruno Frank K. Cerasuolo 84. 69 0 0 1 1 Elim
20044 Breezy M Sullivan
4 Q 20037 Siren J. Marcus 51.10 0 1 1 0 76. 10
Q 24003 Jake J. Marcus

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Saturday, April 27, 2024

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 69 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20034 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 41. 33 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 201 yards SCT: 67 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16006 Si m S. Wrant 50. 42 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 64 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
12006 Ni xi e P.
12012 Tuukka L.
D stance: 201 yards SCT: 64 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
Prosecco K.
D stance: 201 yards SCT: 62 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
16005 Rook E.
3 Q 16010 Fant a P
16011 Zim M
Q 16013 Sophi e K
4 Q 16015 Beck E
16016 Bob M
16017 Tenpl et on K
16018 Brig J.
16020 G oovee V.
16022 Gar net P.
16025 Ritz J.
2 Q 16026 Cswi n S.
1 Q 16027 Qzzy W
16031 Varsity K.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng

Tot al

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Nunmber of Dogs Absent
Tot al

Percent Qualified:

Nunber of Dogs FEO

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performancelll Standard

conds
dl er

O Connel
Thi bodeau

conds
dl er

Bartoli

conds
dl er

Moodi e

Ki el Pell et
Behr ens
Carver

W entz

W r ant

Chi tt enden
Kat zwi nkel
Duf f

M | ogl av- Rec
Mason

Dunn

Ri chnond

d enment

WOIOORrOR

1.3%

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

FEO

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

No
37.
36.
50.
37.
41.
No
No
No
No
53.
36.
33.
No
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Ti me
23
89
27
37
69
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
51
52
30
Ti me

12 i nch
TFl ts R

0
0

20 inch
TFl ts R

16 i nch
TFl ts R

oNeoNelh e lelNolNell HeolNeoNeNoNe)

Judge:

S

0
0

Judge:

S

Judge:

S

eoNeoNelh o lelolNoNololNoll JlolNe)

St ephen Rout h

F

0
0

E

Scor e

Elim
Elim

St ephen Rout h

F

E

Scor e

St ephen Rout h

F

eNeoNoNeolNeoleoleolololNolNollollolNo)

E

P OOORFRRFRPRRFRPPFPOOOOOLER

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim



D stance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
8003 Babs

D stance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12002 Scout

Ti ana

12011 Fusi on

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16001 Fia
16002 Max

1 16008 Ti f fany
16032 Ellie (Pr)

D stance: 201 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20002 Moxi e
20005 Reny
20009 Butter
20015 Zachery
20016 TaB
20019 ™ g

4 20020 Tri nket
20023 Scri mmage
20025 Logi c
20031 Bonzo
20030 Bash
20032 Pi | ot
20036 Jess

3 Q 20037 Siren

Saturday, April 27, 2024

M asters Standard
67 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Wrant No Ti ne 0
60 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M d ark No Ti ne 0
B. Thi bodeau No Ti ne 0
M d ark No Ti ne 0
59 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Prager No Ti e 0
A. Pierre FEO
B. Thi bodeau 36. 96 0
L. Prager No Ti e 0
57 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Carter FEO
M MIller 50. 04 0
H MQ@ire No Ti ne 0
A. Crawshaw FEO
P. Kinel Pellet 34.82 0
S. Bixler No Ti ne 0
J. Duchar ne 36. 07 1
K. C enment No Ti ne 0
R. Svarcas No Ti ne 0
C. Ratner No Ti ne 0
M Gernert-Dott No Tine 0
A. Pol son No Ti ne 0
E. Wlentz No Ti ne 0
J. Marcus 36. 03 0
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St ephen Rout h

S

0

St ephen Rout h

S

o

St ephen
S

0

St ephen
S

o

OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OON

F

0

F

o

Rout h

F

Rout h

F

o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

E

=

E

E

=

ORRPRRPRRRLRRLRORO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

5.00
Elim

Scor e

5.00
Elim

10. 00
Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00



20038 Cash
1 Q 20041 Angel
20043 Rue
20044 Breezy
20045 Ki er an
20046 Mar vel
2 Q 20049 Pyro

moHhr=s<L

D stance: 201 yards SCT: 59 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

24001 Spy B.
24005 Swi f t
24007 Ferrari A.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Jones

Cr awshaw
MIIer
Sul l'i van
Medcr af t
Ki ng
Carter

conds
dl er

Nye

Snel |

No Ti e
32.95
41. 48
Absent
Absent
No Ti e
34.22

o o

Masters 24 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

M GCernert-Dott FEO

No Ti ne
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R

0

o o

St ephen Rout h

S

0

o o

F

0

o

E

Elim
0. 00
20. 00

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Elim



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Dazzl e K. Bartoli 38. 96 0 2 3 3 15

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor

-23-



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 8006 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Budgi e K. Bi gger
1 16021 Juno B. Fitch
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20010 Ren E. Modie
20017 Reacher L. von Trapp
3 20018 Kayak K. WIlians
20022 Bruno Frank K. Cerasuolo
20024 Ri o D. Mazzarese
20039 Kayl ee K. Chittenden
2 Q 20044 Breezy M Sullivan
20046 Mar vel S. King
20030 Bash M Gernert-Dott
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
24005 Swi ft M Gernert-Dott
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 18.2%

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Advanced Gamblers

Advanced
Ti me

42. 43

Advanced
Ti me

38. 41
34.93

Advanced
Ti me

36.
No
38.
No
37.
39.
38.33
42.53
FEO

55
Ti me
61
Ti me
10
03

Advanced
Ti me

FEO
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8 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble Score

0 1 4 3 14

16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 1 1 5 15
1 2 2 5 20

20 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

St ephen Rout h

1Pt Ganble Score
20 38
18
24
6
17
13
36
3

20

OFRRFPNONERFRO
ORPRPFPORREREW®
OFRPROFRPRONNW
WOoOUUlw~NO® W

24 inch Judge:
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble Score



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 16004 Jininy L.

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 12008 Stella L.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Barrett

Ganbl e: 16 seconds
Handl er

Eri kson

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performance| Gamblers

Per f or mance |

Handl er Ti me 5Pt

34. 60 0

Per f or mance |
Ti e 5Pt

33.97 0

0. 0%

- 25-

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble

St ephen Rout h
1Pt Ganble



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Stephen

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 8001 Jack- Jack P. Ryan 34. 31 1 1 1 5 20 35

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Stephen

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

Marvel ette K. Bi gger FEO

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Stephen

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 20008 Tattle S. King 37.44 1 2 0 4 15
1 20013 Gizz L. Prager 34.15 0 2 2 2 20 32

20026 Crce B. Carter Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN

w N
OO0 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace
2 Q
3Q
1Q
4 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 48.66
Armmband Cal |l Nane
8002 Zaya
8003 Babs
8005 Noddy
er Cutoff: 43.14
Armmband Cal |l Nane
12001 Tenpo
12002 Scout
12004 Chl oe

Ti ana
12010 dive
12011 Fusi on
er Cutoff: 44.37
Armmband Cal |l Nane
16001 Fi a
16002 Max
16008 Ti f fany
16030 Jax
16032 Ellie (Pr)
16028 Sadi e
16014 Zinni a
er Cutoff: 43.31
Armmband Cal |l Nane
20039 Kayl ee
20001 Rebe
20002 Moxi e
20003 Sam
20005 Reny
20007 Ben

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Team Standard

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

S.
M
L

W r ant
W r ant
Kr as

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

TSI

Thi bodeau
Cl ark
Bar on
Thi bodeau
Havi | and
Cl ark

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

SEOoOr~cm>r

Pr ager
Pierre

Thi bodeau
Vanderslice
Pr ager
Baker

Fri ednman

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

rf=smwe X

Chi tt enden
Johnson
Carter

Cr awshaw
MIler
Medcr af t

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

42.32
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

54.53
31.59
43. 38
40. 06
40.91
No Ti e

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

34.21
No Ti e
34. 44
No Ti e
37.12
No Ti e
42. 27

St ephen Rout h
Ti me TFI ts

73.10
34.32
39. 46
50. 58
46. 85
36. 47
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Scor e

42,32
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
31.59
48. 38
40. 06
40.91
Elim

Scor e

39.21
Elim
39. 44
Elim
37.12
Elim
42. 27

Scor e

75.10
34. 32
46. 46
64. 58
48. 85
41. 47



3 Q 20011
20015
20016
20021
20023
20024
20025
20028
20031
20036
20037
2 Q 20038
20040
20041
20042
20043
20045
5 Q 20048
20049
20047
20046

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.65 24 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 24001 Spy B. Nye 42.08
24002 Roadi e M Francis No Ti e
1 Q 24003 Jake J. Marcus 35. 35
24004 Moon A. Lanphere No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 30.4%
Qualifier Cutoff: 44.85 12 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 12012 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 39. 00

W ngi t
Zachery
TaB
Rupee
Scri mmage
Ri o
Logi c
Glles
Bonzo
Jess
Siren
Cash
Yoi nk
Ange
Li nk
Rue

Ki eran
Magi ¢
Pyro
Rut hi e
Mar vel

VAT rIRTVICMOZO0X0T>A

W | son
Cr awshaw
Ki nel Pell et
Ancti |

d enment
Mazzar ese
Svar cas
Hought on
Rat ner

W entz
Mar cus
Jones

O Connel
Cr awshaw
Di edrich
MIIer
Medcr af t
Johnson
Carter
Goodman
Ki ng

w
-
o
o

2338838958582 3%
=
3
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O PFr O

E

0

39. 66
Elim
Elim
44,50
Elim
Elim
54, 28
47.57
Elim
Elim
Elim
39.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
58. 17

42,97
52.55
Elim
65. 80

Scor e
47. 08
Elim

35.35
Elim

Scor e

39. 00



St ephen Rout h

St ephen Rout h

16 inch (P) Judge:

Handl er Ti me

P. Kinel Pellet No Tinme
M Behrens No Ti e
L. Marcus No Ti e
E. Wlentz 45. 34
K. WIson 36. 21
P. Ml oglav-Rec 52.15
T. Pol son 38. 30
D. McCorm ck 42. 21
J. Mason No Ti e
S. Dunn 39.43
W Ri chnond 34.09
L. Kras No Ti e
K. Gautreau 43. 02

L. Barrett No Ti e
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
K. Chittenden No Ti e

20 inch (P) Judge:
Handl er Ti me
A. Snell 47.51

of Qualifiers:

Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 64
Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Combi ned Dogs FEO 0

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.54
Place Arnband Call Name
16010 Fant a
16011 Zim
16012 Rad
16015 Beck
1 Q 16019 Cheet ah
16022 Gar net
2 Q 16023 Ellie (Po)
5 Q 16024 River (M)
16025 Ritz
4 Q 16026 Gswi n
3 Q 16027 Ozzy
16029 Nat e
16034  Tyne
16035 Jive
16018 Brig
16017 Tenpl et on
Qualifier Cutoff: 62.68
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24007 Ferrari
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunber 7
Percent Qualified: 3
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Tot al

Tot al

Combi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Combi ned Qualifiers: 21
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:
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TFl ts

TFl ts
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Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
47. 34
36.21
52.15
38. 30
42. 21
Elim
39. 43
39. 09
Elim
50. 02
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

54.51



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 199 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Dazzl e K. Bartoli FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO
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Saturday, April 27, 2024
Advanced Standard

D stance: 198 yards SCT: 75 seconds Advanced 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

8006 G 1. Jane J. Kat zwi nkel FEO

D stance: 199 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
Budgi e K. Bi gger FEO

1 Q 16021 Juno B. Fitch 47.78

2 16030 Jax J. Vanderslice 61.53
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 63 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

20008 Tattle S. King No Ti e
1 20035 Ever M Friedman 51.55
2 20039 Kayl ee K. Chittenden 82. 86 19. 86

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Judge:

R

Judge:

R

o

Judge:

R

0
0
0

St ephen Rout h

S

F

E

St ephen Rout h

S

F

E

o

St ephen Rout h

S

=

F

o o

E

o

Scor e

Scor e

0. 00
45. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00
24. 86



Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
16004 Ji m ny L. Barrett No Ti e 0 0

D stance: 154 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 20029 Uno C. Wentworth 67. 35 0 3
Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
12008 Stella L. Erikson No Tinme 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoOooOoCoWw

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Performance| Standard
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St ephen Rout h

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim

St ephen Rout h

F

0

E

0

Scor e

15. 00

St ephen Rout h

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Starters Standard

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
Marvel ette K. Bi gger
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20003 Sam W Crawshaw
20006 Pi xi e M Sullivan
20010 Ren E. Moodie
20013 Gizz L. Prager
20014 Qus D. Anctil
2 20017 Reacher L. von Trapp
3 20018 Kayak K. WIlians
20022 Bruno Frank K. Cerasuolo
1 Q 20024 Rio D. Mazzarese
20026 Circe B. Carter
20040 Yoi nk P. O Connel |
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24004 Moon A. Lanphere
2 24006 Storm K. Gautreau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
FEO

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
42. 65 0
FEO
44. 21 0
55. 05 0
No Ti ne 0
37.50 0
49. 45 0
55.76 0
65. 14 0
FEO
FEO

Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
52.28 0
43. 38 0

-33-

Judge:

Judge:

O OFrRPRFPOFRNDN

Judge:
S

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

St ephen Rout h
F E Score

15. 00

10. 00
25. 00
Elim
5. 00
5. 00
20. 00
0. 00

ol NellolNell e
oNeoNeololl NelNoel

St ephen Rout h

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00



Saturday, April 27, 2024
Team Gamblers

Open: 36 secs Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 65.45 pts 8 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 8002 Zaya S. Wrant 49. 62 2 3 4 4 21 66
3 8003 Babs M Wrant 48. 68 2 2 5 5 18 62
1 Q 8005 Noddy L. Kras 49. 45 2 4 5 4 24 77

Open: 33 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 54.68 pts 12 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 44. 63 1 2 4 4 15 48
1 Q 12002 Scout M dark 45. 14 2 3 6 3 18 68
5 Q 12004 Chl oe H. Baron 39. 97 2 3 4 4 12 57
4 Q Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 46. 74 2 2 4 2 21 59
3 Q 12010 AQive M Havil and 45.76 2 2 6 2 18 62
2 Q 12011 Fusi on M dark 46. 55 2 2 6 3 18 63

Open: 33 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 53.26 pts 16 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 16001 Fia L. Prager 44, 07 2 4 4 4 18 68
5 16002 Max A Pierre 42. 29 0 4 4 5 15 52
2 Q 16008 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 48. 00 2 2 4 3 24 63
3 Q 16030 Jax J. Vanderslice 45.30 2 2 4 3 18 57

16032 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager 43. 23 2 1 4 3 18 52

16028 Sadi e C. Baker 47. 42 1 2 4 4 12 45
4 Q 16014 Zi nni a M  Friednman 45. 71 2 2 4 3 15 54

Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 52.98 pts 20 inch Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20039 Kayl ee K. Chittenden 41.76 0 2 3 3 12 34
11Q 20001 Rebel J. Johnson 43. 22 2 2 6 3 9 54
20002 Mbxi e B. Carter 40. 47 2 2 3 3 12 48
20003 Sam W Crawshaw 38. 67 2 1 3 4 12 44
20005 Reny M Mller 41. 62 2 0 6 2 15 49
2 Q 20007 Ben L. Medcraft 40. 99 2 4 4 1 15 62
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4 Q 20011 W ngi t K. WI son 38. 69 2
20015 Zachery A. Crawshaw 38.11 0
10Q 20016 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 41.50 2
20021 Rupee D. Anctil 43. 80 1
20023 Scri mmage K. d enent 43. 69 2
20024 Ri o D. Mazzarese 37.43 0
20025 Logi c R Svarcas 40. 92 2
9 Q 20028 Glles N. Hought on 39. 42 2
3 Q 20031 Bonzo C. Ratner 41.71 2
20036 Jess E. Wlentz 38. 40 1
7 Q 20037 Siren J. Marcus 43. 59 2
1 Q 20038 Cash M Jones 41. 00 2
20040 Yoi nk P. O Connel | 40. 54 1
8 Q 20041 Angel W Crawshaw 38.81 2
20042 Li nk K. Diedrich 42. 55 2
20043 Rue M Mller 43. 91 2
20045 Ki eran L. Medcraft Absent
5 Q 20048 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 38.99 2
6 Q 20049 Pyro B. Carter 39.90 2
20047 Rut hi e R Goodnman 40. 94 0
20046 Mar vel S. King 44.52 0
Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 49.30 pts 24 inch Judge
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
3 Q 24001 Spy B. Nye 40. 17 2
2 Q 24002 Roadi e M Francis 43.50 0
1 Q 24003 Jake J. Marcus 44,52 2
24004 Moon A. Lanphere 42. 03 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 25
Percent Qualified: 54.3%
Open: 33 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 55.25 pts 12 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt
1 Q 12012 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 44. 33 2
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15
12
12
18

12
15
18
12
18
21
12
12
15

15
18
12
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Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 53.26 pts 16 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16010 Fant a P. Kinmel Pellet 40.42 2 2 4 2 15 53
16011 Zim M Behrens 45. 80 2 3 4 2 or 43
16012 Rad L. Marcus 41.59 2 1 4 2 9 42
7 Q 16015 Beck E. Wlentz 40. 95 2 2 4 2 18 56
2 Q 16019 Cheet ah K. WIson 43. 68 2 2 6 3 18 63
16022 Gar net P. Ml oglav-Rec 39.79 0 4 3 3 12 44
1 Q 16023 Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 41. 97 1 2 6 5 24 64
4 Q 16024 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 42. 31 2 2 5 2 18 59
16025 Ritz J. Mason 38.90 2 3 3 2 12 52
5 Q 16026 Cswi n S. Dunn 42. 27 2 1 6 3 18 58
3 Q 16027 Czzy W Ri chnond 40. 17 2 3 4 2 18 61
16029 Nat e L. Kras 44. 66 2 0 4 2 6 34
6 Q 16034 Tyne K. Gautreau 43. 89 2 3 3 2 18 58
8 Q 16035 Jive L. Barrett 40. 74 2 2 4 3 15 54
16018 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 39.19 2 2 4 2 12 50
16017 Tenpl et on K. Chittenden 44. 80 0 2 4 2 15 39

Open: 30 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts 20 inch (P) Judge: Stephen Routh
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 24007 Ferrari A. Snell 44, 32 1 2 3 4 15 45

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 55.6%

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 64

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: 0

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 35
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 54. 7%
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